

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).542-543 of 2002

BLACK HILL INVESTMENTS (P) LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOMBAY ENVIRONMENTAL ACTION GROUP & ORS.  
Respondent(s)

and connected matters.

Date: 03/03/2006 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Jain,Adv. - Mentioned by

Ms. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The special leave petitions are adjourned for four weeks for completing pleadings.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Court Master

N.B.: These matters are stated to be shown in AL  
44/2006 at Item No.4.