

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).542-543/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 12/10/2001 in WP No. 1344/2000 of The  
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

BLACK HILL INVESTMENTS (P) LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOMBAY ENVIRONMENTAL ACTION GROUP & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/03/2006 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, dv.

M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

Mr. Rohit Alex, Adv.

for M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.,

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mahesh Agrawal, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The special leave petitions are adjourned for eight weeks.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master