

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).542-543/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 12/10/2001 and 24/10/2001 in
WP No.1344/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

BLACK HILL INVESTMENTS (P) LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOMBAY ENVIRONMENTAL ACTION GROUP & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s), prayer
for interim relief and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No.10703 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.22531 of 2001

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. documents and prayer for
interim relief)

S.L.P. (C) No.22809 of 2001

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgement
and prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P. (C) No.22849 of 2001

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgement
and prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P. (C) No.23 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgement and prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P. (C) No.249 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgement, permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P. (C) No.252 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgement and prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P. (C) No.253 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgement, intervention, clarification of court's order and modification of court's order and prayer for interim relief)

...2/-

- 2 -

S.L.P. (C) No.255 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgement and prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P. (C) No.7026 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for direction and permission to file addl. documents)

Date: 14/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

Mr. Satyajit Saha,Adv.

Ms. V.D. Khanna,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra,Adv.

Mr. P. Venugopal,Adv.

Mr. Harsad V. Hameed,Adv.

for M/s. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.

Mr. E.R. Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Sameer Parekh,Adv.

Ms. Sonali Basu Parekh,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mishra,Adv.

for M/s. P.H. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure,Adv.

Ms. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

Mr. R.N. Keshwani,Adv.

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra,Adv.

Ms. Aparna Jha,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vikram, Adv.

Mr. K.J. John, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

....3/-

- 3 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Exemption allowed.

Permission to file additional documents is granted.

Leave granted.

Interim order to continue, pending disposal of the
appeals.

Other interlocutory applications to be taken up along
with the main matter.

Let the original record be requisitioned.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

