

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1083 OF 2007

BLACK HILL INVESTMENTS (P) LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOMBAY ENVIRONMENTAL ACTION GROUP & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1091 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

Mrs V.D. Khanna
Mr. Vishwajit Singh
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra
M/S. K.J. John & Co.
M/S Parekh And Co.
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Neha Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv
Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete.

List before the Hon'ble Court.
(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj