

ã
ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.5

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1083 OF 2007

BLACK HILL INVESTMENTS (P) LTD. & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOMBAY ENVIRONMENTAL ACTION GROUP & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1084 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1085 of 2007
Civil Appeal NO. 1086 of 2007
Civil Appeal NO. 1087 of 2007
Civil Appeal NO. 1088 of 2007
Civil Appeal NO. 1089 of 2007
Civil Appeal NO. 1090 of 2007
Civil Appeal NO. 1092 of 2007

Civil Appeal NO. 1091 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for clarification of Court's order)

Civil Appeal NO. 1093 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl.documents)

Date: 16/07/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Amar Dave, Adv.
Mr.S.U.K.Sagar, Adv.
Ms.Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Ms.Praseena E.Joseph, Adv.
Mr.Shivendra Singh, Adv.
for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Advs.

Mr.A.P.Mayee, Adv.
Mr.Charudatta Mahindrakar, Adv.
For Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr.Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra, Adv.

: 2 :

Ms.Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr.Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
For M/S. K.J. John & Co., Advs.

Mr.T.R.Andhyarujina, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Vinod Bobde, Sr.Adv.
Mr.E.R.Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Shashank Kumar, Adv.
For M/S. Parekh & Co., Advs.

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr.Shankar Narayanan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)1 Mr.Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.
 Ms.Radhika Gautam, Adv
 Ms.Manasi Kumar Adv.
 Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
 For Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

 Mr.Vijay Kumar, Adv.
 For Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv

 Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

 Mr.A.K.Vali, Adv.
 Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.
 Mr.Ram Lal Roy, Adv.

 Mr.Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.
 Ms.Aparna Jha, Adv.
 Mr.Abhishek Yadav, Adv.

 Mr.P.V.Yogeswaran, Adv.

 Ms.Asha G.Nair, Adv.

 Mr.A.Venayagam Balan, Adv.

 Mr.Gagan Gupta, Adv.(NP)

 Mr.V.K.Sidharthan, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr.T.R.Andhyarujina, learned senior counsel for the appellant in C.A.No.1087 of 2007 started his arguments at 2.50 p.m. and was on his legs, when the Court rose for the day, leaving the matter as part-heard.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar