

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1083 OF 2007

BLACK HILL INVESTMENTS (P) LTD. & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOMBAY ENVIRONMENTAL ACTION GROUP & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRAFor Appellant(s) Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Ms. Praseena E. Joseph, Adv.
Mr. Shivendra Singh, Adv.
forM/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,AdvS.For Respondent(s) Mr. Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.
Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.
Ms. Manasi Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti taneja, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.Mr. Shekhar Napahade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

Mr. Shankar Chillarge, AAG
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call the case on 23.07.2013.

Additional documents, including original sanctioned plan and also the photographs with the negatives as directed vide order dated 17.07.2013, along with affidavit be filed in the meantime.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		