

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1083 OF 2007

BLACK HILL INVESTMENTS (P) LTD. & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOMBAY ENVIRONMENTAL ACTION GROUP & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1084 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1085 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1086 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1087 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1089 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1090 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1091 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for clarification of court's order and permission to submit addl.documents)

Date: 03/10/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s) Ms.Praseena E.Joseph, Adv.
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Advs.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

: 2 :

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.

M/S. K.J. John & Co., Advs.

M/S. Parekh & Co.,Advs.

Mr.V.Giri, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr.Shankar Narayanan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Radhika Gautam, Adv.
For Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, not for today.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar